
Titel Dozent/in CP

1 Global Awareness Education What is globalization? Dr. Glaucia Peres da Silva 3

Titel Dozent/in CP

1 Global Awareness Education What is globalization? Dr. Glaucia Peres da Silva 3

Titel Dozent/in CP

1 Global Awareness Education What is globalization? Dr. Glaucia Peres da Silva 3

Titel Dozent/in CP

1 Global Awareness Education What is globalization? Dr. Glaucia Peres da Silva 3

Titel Dozent/in (Lecturer) CP

1 Religious dynamics in East Africa: Cosmologies, contexts and crises Dr. phil. Katharina Wilkens	Dr. phil. Katharina Wilkens 3

2 Transculturality: An Introduction Sharath Kumar Velmala 3

3 Das Rätsel des guten Lebens Dr. Moritz Hildt 3

4 Kulturelle Identitäten und Codes: Annäherungen an Osteuropa Dr. Franz Huberth 3

5 Die Türkei jenseits der Klischees Schmidt, Schmidt 3

6 Clash of Civilizations? Discovering our (European) Identity Sandford, Lilien 3

7 Religions in Dialogue: Christianity and Islam Lucas Ogden 3

8 A water journey: from glaciers to rivers and lakes through storytelling Dr. phil. Inka Koch 3

9 Discourses of Climate Change Dr. Amanda Machin 3

10 Sustainable health literacy with a global perspective  Nachhaltige Gesundheitskompetenz unter Öffnung der globalen  Juliane Moll 3

11 Disaster Risk Reduction for a Resilient World Dr. Solmaz Mohadjer 3

12 Decoloniality: Methods and/as Voices of Changes 3

13 Medical Misogyny: Global Perceptions of Psychologically Unstable Women  Lara Alhadeff 3

14 The 2024 Presidential Elections in the United States Lucas Ogden 3

15 Identities within an Immigration Society  Identitäten der Einwanderungsgesellschaft Seçkin Söylemez 3

16 Was ist Rassismus? - Sich reflektieren lernen Lüssenhop, Mandy	 3

17 Frieden und Nachhaltige Entwicklung Meisch, Simon 3

18 Dekoloniale Perspektiven auf Biodiversität Werner, Meike 3

19 Sustainable Management of Water Dr. rer. nat. Jonas Schaper 3

20 Postwachstums-Perspektiven aus Lateinamerika Pablo Aljanati 3

21 Polycrisis: a new buzzword and its significance for sustainability Elisa Thevenot 3

22 Political Economy of Poverty and Inequality 3

23 Financial technologies and digital financial inclusion 3

24 Changes in the World Economy - A Global Political Economy Perspective Jannis Kompsopoulos 4

25 Africa on the way – Economic Development – Focus on Countries Sène, Tening-Felicitè 3

26 Digital Labor Platforms and Transnational Labor Regulation Patrick Witzak 3

27 China’s Engagement in Africa and its Implications for the EU Simon Züfle 3

28 Country' - What it Means and Ways to Interpret it Through Visual Art Angharad Dean 3

29 Intercultural Communikation  (Grundlagen interkulturelle Kommunikation kompakt) Janine Zellner 2

30 Academic Writing in Global Contexts Tanja Budde 2

31 Climate crisis exit: from science to policy on global nature-based solutions Dr. Inka Koch 3

32 Asking those who feel it. Local & indigenous knowledge on climate change Dr. Inka Koch  Dr. Jakob SteinerDr. Glaucia Peres Da Silva 3

33 Globalization, Power & Inequality in Post-Apartheid South Africa Ladi Kevin 3

Titel Dozent/in (Lecturer) CP

1 GAE Understanding Island/World Identities in a Global Setting Odette De Cortes 3

Anrechenbare Kurse für das Zertifikat Global Awareness 

1. Pflichtbereich: Einführende Seminare (mind. 3 Credit Points) Introductory Module (Mandatory)

2. Wahlbereich (mind. 9 Credit Points)
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2 Studium Professionale "The Hate U Give" Discovering and Uncovering Racism Lilien Sandford 3

3 Diversity-Oriented Writing Center Academic Writing in Global Contexts Tanja Budde, Dennis Hoksch 1

4 Studium Professionale Africa on the Way – Historical, Political, Economic & Social Context Tening-Félicité Sène 2

5 Studium Professionale Antiziganistische Zustände. Intervention durch Kultur- und Bildungsprojekte Dr. Hilde Hoffmann 3

6 Studium Professionale Changes in the World Economy - A Global Political Economy Perspective Jannis Kompsopoulos 4

7 Studium Professionale China’s Engagement in Africa and its Implications for the EU Simon Züfle 3

8 GAE Climate crisis solutions: start up your own global carbon sink business Dr. Inka Koch, Johannes Martin 3

9 GAE Climate Risk in vulnerable mountain regions of the world Dr. Jakob Steiner 3

10 Studium Professionale Conspiracy Theories in times of crisis Hammel, Laura 3

11 Studium Professionale Country' - What it Means and Ways to Interpret it Through Visual Art Angharad Dean 3

12 Forschungsstelle Politische Das Rätsel des guten Lebens Dr. Mortitz Hildt 3

13 Studium Professionale Demokratie im Diskurs – Diskurse der Demokratie Seckin Söylemez 3

14 GAE Disaster Risk Reduction for a Resilient World Dr. Solmaz Mohadjer 3

15 Studium Professionale Einführung ins Lieferkettensorgfaltspflichtengesetz Thomas Hawighorst 3

16 Studium Professionale Fakten und Fiktionen: Osteuropäische Transformationsprozesse in den Medien Dr. Franz Huberth 3

17 TRACS Global Ethics: The Virtues of Confucianism Lucas Ogden 3

18 GAE Faculty of Science (Geo-Biosphere Interactions) Global soil health: protecting and restoring soils for climate regulation and water and food security Dr. Svenja Stock 3

19 University of Witwatersand Globalization, Power and Inequality in Post-Apartheid South Africa Ladi Kevin 3

20 Studium Oecologicum Migration, Flucht und Nachhaltige Entwicklung Verena Brenner 3

21 Studium Oecologicum Ökologie und Kulturgeschichte Dr. Jonas Schaper 3

22 Forschungsstelle Politische Philosophie der Menschenrechte Dr. Mortitz Hildt 3

23 TRACS Religions in Dialogue: Christianity in the Global South Lucas Ogden 3

24 TRACS Sanctions & trade wars – it´s history, aims & consequences /A critical global political economy perspective Jannis Kompsopoulos 3

25 Studium Professionale Social Justice mit dem Schwerpunkt Diskriminierung Lean Haug, Borghilf Strahle 3

26 TRACS Society and Technology Dr. Dan Corjescu 3

27 GAE Understanding Risky Sexual Behaviours among Adolescents in Uganda Rogers Namwiyri 3

28 Studium Professionale Verantwortung in der Zivilgesellschaft – Migration Dr. Barbara Skorupinski 3

29 Studium Oecologicum Vivir Bien - Buen Vivir und das gute Leben Saron Cabero 3

30 Studium Professionale Voodoo and Santería. Introduction to Afro-American religions in Central America Isis Mrugalla 3

31 Studium Professionale Wege von einer imperialen in eine solidarische Lebensweise Hannah Engelmann, Tobi Rosswog 3

32 Studium Professionale Kulturelle Identitäten und Codes: Annäherung an Osteuropa Dr. Franz Huberth 3

33 Studium Professionale Islamisch-politische Ideengeschichte ALi Zaherinezhad N/A

Titel Dozent/in CP

1 Das Rätsel des guten Lebens Hildt, Moritz 3

2 Kulturelle Identitäten und Codes: Annäherungen an Osteuropa Huberth, Franz 3

3 Die Türkei jenseits der Klischees Schmidt, Schmidt 3

4 Gesographisches Institut 15° Ost – Erkundungen im östlichen Europa Kinder, Sebastian 3

5 The image of Africa in the International relations Balde, Ousmane 3

6 State and Non-state Actors’ Collaboration in Empowering women farmers Bekele, Helina Befekadu 3

7 Human rights, witchkraft and mediation in Africa Chikowero, Nyasha Samuel 3

8 East African Diasporas and its representations Odari, Bramwel 3

9 Transcending borders through translation between India and Germany Sharma, Amit Kumar 3

10 Die Medialisierung des Fremden. Xenologische Perspektiven auf die Produktion von Differenz Hoffmann, Hilde; May, Yomb 6

11 Clash of Civilizations? Discovering our (European) Identity Sandford, Lilien 3

12 Religions in Dialogue: Christianity and Islam Ogden, Lucas 3

13 Environmental Ethics and Sustainability Corjescu, Dan 3

14 Asking those who feel it - local and indigenous knowledge on climate change Steiner, Jakob; Peres da Silva, Glaucia 3

15 Global Migration Politics and Realities Manolova, Polina 3

16 Identitäten der Einwanderungsgesellschaft Söylemez, Seckin 3

17 Social Justice: Overcoming racial discrimination in the world today Ogden, Lucas 3

18 Conspiracy Theories in times of crisis Hammel, Laura 3

19 Was ist Rassismus? - Sich reflektieren lernen Lüssenhop, Mandy 3

20 Frieden und Nachhaltige Entwicklung Meisch, Simon 3

21 Dekoloniale Perspektiven auf Biodiversität Werner, Meike 3

22 Sustainable Water Management Schaper, Jonas 3

23 Labor Market Dualism in the International Context Ovsiannikov, Kostiantyn N/A

24 Africa on the way – Economic Development – Focus on Countries Sène, Tening-Felicitè 3

25 Contested Globalisation – The Political Struggle for a supply chain law Kompsopoulos, Ioannis 3

26 Internationales Projektmanagement und virtuelle Zusammenarbeit Sarcan, Nazife 2

SoSe 23

WiSe 23/24  

Anbieter



Titel Dozent/in CP

1 Forschungsstelle Politische Das Rätsel des guten Lebens Dr. Moritz Hildt 3

2 Forschungsstelle Politische Philosophie der Menschenrechte Dr. Moritz Hildt 3

3 GAE Activisms in Brazil Guilherme Moreira, Pedro Barbarela 3

4 GAE (De/Re)constructing identities and knowledge through decolonial lenses Taiana Catharino 3

5 GAE Reading identity in children's literature Sibusiso Tshuma 3

6 GAE Reconstitution of Global South Epistemologies: [Un]Telling of Difficult Stories Ndumiso Ncube 3

7 GAE Strategies to combat hate speech Nomagugu Nyathi 3

8 GAE Understanding migrants' resilience and resistance Oncemore Mbeve 3

9 Studium Oecologicum Migration, Flucht und nachhaltige Entwicklung Verena Brenner 3

10 Studium Oecologicum Ökologie und Kulturgeschichte Dr. Jonas Schaper 3

11 Studium Oecologicum Postwachstums-Perspektiven aus Lateinamerika Pablo Aljanati 3

12 Studium Oecologicum Wege von einer imperialen in eine solidarische Lebensweise Jonas Korn, Friederike Hildebrandt 3

13 TRACS Africa on the Way – Historical, Political, Economic & Social Context Tening-Felicitè Sène 3

14 TRACS Antiziganistische Zustände. Geschichte, Theorie und Analyse eines Europäischen Phänomens Dr. Hilde Hoffmann 3

15 TRACS Challenges of Microfinance in International Development Cooperation Dr. Nina Alff 3

16 TRACS Changes in the World Economy - A Global Political Economy Perspective Jannis Kompsopoulos 3

17 TRACS Demokratie im Diskurs – Diskurse der Demokratie Seçkin Söylemez 3

18 TRACS Einführung ins Lieferkettensorgfaltspflichtengesetz Thomas Hawighorst 3

19 TRACS Global Ethics: The Virtues of Confucianism Lucas Ogden 3

20 TRACS Iran and the West: From Ancient to Modern Times Dr. Laleh Gomari-Luksch 3

21 TRACS Kulturell vielfältige Grundlagen der Musik Marian Trescher 3

22 TRACS Kulturelle Identitäten und Codes: Annäherungen an Osteuropa Dr. Franz Huberth 3

23 TRACS Labor Market Dualism in the International Context Kostiantyn Ovsiannikov 3

24 TRACS Politische und gesellschaftliche Prozesse in Osteuropa Dr. Franz Huberth 3

25 TRACS Religions in Dialogue: Christianity and Judaism Lucas Ogden 3

26 TRACS Sanctions & trade wars – it´s history, aims & consequences Jannis Kompsopoulos 3

27 TRACS Society and Technology Dr. Dan Corjescu 3

28 TRACS Soundtracks to Postcolonial Movements in the Caribbean Arhea Marshall 3

29 TRACS The Hate U Give Discovering and Uncovering Racism Lilien Sandford 3

30 TRACS Verantwortung in der Zivilgesellschaft – Migration Barbara Skorupinski 3

31 GAE Climate crisis exit: understanding global climatic drivers and regulators Dr. Inka Koch 3

Anbieter (Provider) Titel Dozent/in (Lecturer) CP

1 Asylzentrum: Online-Kommunikation für Menschenrechte Kathrin Schumann 3

2 Auslandssemester: Interkulturelle Kommunikation an der Hochschule Janine Zellner 2

3 Academic Writing in Global Context 2

4 Country what it means to interpret through visual art Angharad Dean 3

WiSe 23/24

1 Deutsch als Fremdsprache und Auslandssemester: Interkulturelle Kommunikation an der Hochschule Janine Zellner 2

2 Deutsch als Fremdsprache und Interkulturelle Kompetenzentwicklung - ein Portfoliokurs Janine Zellner 3

3 Diversity-Oriented Writing Center Academic Writing in Global Contexts Tanja Budde, Dennis Hoksch 2

4 TRACS Country what it means to interpret through visual art Angharad Dean 3

5 TRACS Internationales Projektmanegement und virtuelle Zusammenarbeit Nazife Sarcan 2

6 TRACS Special Olympics 2023, "Host Town" Tübingen Andreas Dietrich, Marc Strain

7 TRACS Understanding Chinese - Chinesen verstehen lernen Truc-Nhu Tran 2

8 TRACS Interkulturelle Kommunikation kompakt Zellner 2

1 Deutsch als Fremdsprache und Auslandssemester: Interkulturelle Kommunikation an der Hochschule Janine Zellner 2

2 Deutsch als Fremdsprache und Interkulturelle Kompetenzentwicklung - ein Portfoliokurs Janine Zellner 3

3 Diversity-Oriented Writing Center Academic Writing in Global Contexts Tanja Budde, Dennis Hoksch 2

4 TRACS Country what it means to interpret through visual art Angharad Dean 3

5 TRACS Internationales Projektmanegement und virtuelle Zusammenarbeit Nazife Sarcan 2

6 TRACS Special Olympics 2023, "Host Town" Tübingen Andreas Dietrich, Marc Strain

Anbieter

b. Inter- und transkulturelle Handlungsfelder Inter-and transcultural fields of action

Anbieter                                                                                                                    Titel                                                                                                                                                                   Dozent/in                                           CP

SoSe 23

Anbieter                                                                                              Titel                                                                                                                                                                   Dozent/in                                              CP

SoSe 24



7 TRACS Understanding Chinese - Chinesen verstehen lernen Truc-Nhu Tran 2

Anbieter                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 Titel Dozent/in CP

1 GAE Into the wild: observing fragile alpine nature through lenses of art & science Dr. Inka Koch, Angharad Dean 3

Anbieter                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 Titel Dozent/in CP

1 GAE Global Markets Dr. Glaucia Peres Da silva 3

Anbieter                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 Titel Dozent/in CP

1 GAE Global Encounters in Tübingen Dr. Glaucia Peres da Silva, Dr. Matthias Bornemann 3

2 GAE Climate crisis solutions: start up your own global carbon sink business Dr. Inka Koch, Johannes Martin 3

3 Stuidum Oecologicum Die Klimaproblematik und mögliche Gegenmaßnahmen: Vermittelt durch eine interaktive dynamische Simulation in Virtual RealityProf. Dr. Martin Butz 3

1 GAE Global Markets Dr. Glaucia Peres da Silva 3

2 GAE Into the wild: observing fragile alpine nature through lenses of art & science Dr. Inka Koch, Angharad Dean 3

WiSe 24-25

Anbieter Titel Dozent/in CP

1 GAE Global Challenges to Development: Zero Hunger Dr. Glaucia Peres da Silva 3

SoSe 24

Anbieter Titel Dozent/in CP

1 GAE Global Challenges to Development: No Poverty! Dr. Glaucia Peres da Silva 3

2 GAE Human Rights: An Introduction Dr. Glaucia Peres da Silva 3

WiSe 23/24

Anbieter Titel Dozent/in CP

1 GAE Global Challenges to Development: No Poverty! Dr. Glaucia Peres da Silva 3

2 GAE Human Rights: An Introduction Dr. Glaucia Peres da Silva 3

Titel Dozent/in CP

1 GAE Peace and conflict at global level: contemporary issues Dr. Glaucia Peres da Silva 3

c. Studentische Forschungsprojekte Student Research Projects

SoSe 23

SoSe 23

Anbieter

WiSe 23/24

d. Gemeinsame Projekte Joint Projects

SoSe 24

Global issues on the ground

New views of the world


